

Sub Bid Review

Company	Trade Type	Bid Price (Whole Dollar)	Bidders excluded from using this bid:	Bid restricted to:	DCAMM Update Statement (Parts 1 - 7)	Bid Package	Action	Comments
Costa Brothers Masonry Inc, 2 Lambeth Park Drive,Fairhaven, MA 02719	040001 MASONRY WORK	\$231,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Kronenberger & Sons Restoration , 175 Industrial Park Road,Middletown, CT 06457	040001 MASONRY WORK	\$249,600.00		Kronenberger & Sons Restoration Inc.	View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Northern Contracting Corp., 68 Jackson St,Canton, MA 02021	040001 MASONRY WORK	\$350,000.00		Northern Contracting Corp.	View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Marmelo Bros Construction, 13 Ventura drive,North Dartmouth, MA 02747	040001 MASONRY WORK	\$375,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Fernandes Masonry, 1031 Phillips Road,New Bedford, MA 02745	040001 MASONRY WORK	\$492,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Folan Waterproofing, 795 Washington Street,S. Easton, MA 02375	040001 MASONRY WORK	\$552,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
SMJ Metal Co. Inc., 36 Smith Street,Northampton , MA 01376	050001 MISCELLANEOUS AND ORNAMENTAL IRON	\$222,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Roman Iron Works Inc., 29 Mystic Avenue,Somerville, MA 02145	050001 MISCELLANEOUS AND ORNAMENTAL IRON	\$290,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	

Company	Trade Type	Bid Price (Whole Dollar)	Bidders excluded from using this bid:	Bid restricted to:	DCAMM Update Statement (Parts 1 - 7)	Bid Package	Action	Comments
L & L Contracting Inc., 25 Hayward Street ,Braintree, MA 02043	050001 MISCELLANEOUS AND ORNAMENTAL IRON	\$341,700.00				View File	View File	Approve Reject
EDM Construction Inc, EDM Construction Inc,Merrimac , MA 01860	050001 MISCELLANEOUS AND ORNAMENTAL IRON	\$429,000.00				View File	View File	Approve Reject
Northern Contracting Corp., 68 Jackson St,Canton, MA 02021	070001 WATERPROOFING DAMPPROOFING CAULKING	\$78,000.00		Northern Contracting Corp.		View File	View File	Approve Reject
Chapman Waterproofing Company, 620 South Street,Holbrook, MA 02343	070001 WATERPROOFING DAMPPROOFING CAULKING	\$94,000.00				View File	View File	Approve Reject
Armani Restoration Inc., 95 Bysiewicz Drive,Middletown, CT 06114	070001 WATERPROOFING DAMPPROOFING CAULKING	\$105,000.00				View File	View File	Approve Reject
Acme Waterproofing, 21 Nightingale Ave,Quincy, MA 02169	070001 WATERPROOFING DAMPPROOFING CAULKING	\$127,890.00				View File	View File	Approve Reject
Folan Waterproofing, 795 Washington Street,S. Easton, MA 02375	070001 WATERPROOFING DAMPPROOFING CAULKING	\$135,900.00				View File	View File	Approve Reject
Silktown Roofing Inc., 27 Pleasant Street,Manchester, CT 06040	070002 ROOFING AND FLASHING	\$393,000.00	CTA Construction			View File	View File	Approve Reject
John F Shea Company, 41 Hollingsworth Street,Mattapan, MA 02126	070002 ROOFING AND FLASHING	\$449,000.00				View File	View File	Approve Reject

Company	Trade Type	Bid Price (Whole Dollar)	Bidders excluded from using this bid:	Bid restricted to:	DCAMM Update Statement (Parts 1 - 7)	Bid Package	Action	Comments
Greenwood Industries Inc., 640 Lincoln Street,Worcester, MA 01605	070002 ROOFING AND FLASHING	\$496,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Capeway Roofing Systems Inc, 664 Sanford Rd,Westport, MA 02790	070002 ROOFING AND FLASHING	\$535,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Gilbert & Becker Co. Inc., 16-24 Clapp Street,Dorchester, MA 02125	070002 ROOFING AND FLASHING	\$595,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Stanley Roofing Company, 42 mitchell rd,Ipswich, MA 01938	070002 ROOFING AND FLASHING	\$1,412,000.00	Seaver Construction		View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Kapiloff` s Glass, 5 Hoosac Streret,Adams, MA 01220	080002 GLASS AND GLAZING	\$19,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
GVW INC, 1200 Bennington Street,East Boston, MA 02128	080002 GLASS AND GLAZING	\$30,000.00		GVW INC.	View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Aluminum & Glass Concepts Inc., 210 Andover Street,Wilmington, MA 01887	080002 GLASS AND GLAZING	\$66,614.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
CJM Services Inc., 50 Kerry Place,Norwood, MA 02062	090002 TILE	\$49,875.00	GVW Inc.	N/A	View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists Inc., 12 Walnut Hill Park,Woburn, MA 01801	090002 TILE	\$74,580.00	PDS Engineering Labrain Construction GVW CJM Services Callahan Nauset Construction Nelco Worldwide GTC Construction Management P&S Construction		View File	View File	Approve Reject	

Company	Trade Type	Bid Price (Whole Dollar)	Bidders excluded from using this bid:	Bid restricted to:	DCAMM Update Statement (Parts 1 - 7)	Bid Package	Action	Comments
Pavilion Floors Inc., 90 Commerce Way, Woburn, MA 01801	090002 TILE	\$75,576.00	GVW; CJM Services		View File	View File	Approve Reject	
GVW INC, 1200 Bennington Street, East Boston, MA 02128	090003 ACOUSTICAL TILE	\$45,000.00		GVW INC.	View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Central Ceilings, 36 Norfolk Ave, S. Easton, MA 02375	090003 ACOUSTICAL TILE	\$235,000.00	G&R Construction Inc.		View File	View File	Approve Reject	
JM`s Painting Corp, 22 Washington Street, Dedham, MA 02026	090007 PAINTING	\$94,800.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Bello Painting Company Inc., 585 East St, Weymouth, MA 02169	090007 PAINTING	\$248,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Homer Contracting Inc., 195 Broadway, Arlington, MA 02474	090007 PAINTING	\$397,000.00	G&R Construction		View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Delta Beckwith Elevator Company, 115 Shawmut Rd, Canton, MA 02021	140001 ELEVATORS	\$179,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Eagle Elevator, 176 Norfolk Avenue, Boston, MA 02664	140001 ELEVATORS	\$342,900.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Xcel Fire Protection Inc., 11A Industrial Way, Salem, NH 03079	210000 FIRE PROTECTION	\$139,900.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Carlisle Engineering, 132 Brookside Ave., Boston, MA 02130	210000 FIRE PROTECTION	\$144,215.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Cogswell Sprinkler Co. Inc., 22 Canterbury Street, Worcester, MA 01452	210000 FIRE PROTECTION	\$193,409.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	

Company	Trade Type	Bid Price (Whole Dollar)	Bidders excluded from using this bid:	Bid restricted to:	DCAMM Update Statement (Parts 1 - 7)	Bid Package	Action	Comments
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP, 95 Shawmut Road,Canton, MA 02021	210000 FIRE PROTECTION	\$197,700.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Robert W. Irvine & Sons Inc., 147 Blossom Street,Lynn, MA 01902	220000 PLUMBING	\$234,400.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Patrick J Kennedy & Sons Inc., 39 Gibson Street,Boston, MA 02122	220000 PLUMBING	\$239,300.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Harold Brothers Mechanical, 44 Woodrock Rd,Weymouth, MA 02189	220000 PLUMBING	\$248,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Davison Company Inc., 90 Clarendon Ave,Somerville, MA 01244	230000 HVAC	\$507,900.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Thomas E. Snowden Inc., 189 Central Street,Saugus, MA 01906	230000 HVAC	\$680,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
CAM HVAC & Construction Inc., 116 Lydia Ann Road,Smithfield, RI 02917	230000 HVAC	\$696,000.00	Tower Construction & Contractors Network		View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Harold Brothers Mechanical, 44 Woodrock Rd,Weymouth, MA 02189	230000 HVAC	\$704,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Patrick J Kennedy & Sons Inc., 39 Gibson Street,Boston, MA 02122	230000 HVAC	\$736,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	

Company	Trade Type	Bid Price (Whole Dollar)	Bidders excluded from using this bid:	Bid restricted to:	DCAMM Update Statement (Parts 1 - 7)	Bid Package	Action	Comments
NB Kenney Company, 68 Barnum Road ,Devens, MA 01434	230000 HVAC	\$772,574.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
General Air Conditioning & Heating Inc., 7 Gaston Street,Dorchester, MA 02121	230000 HVAC	\$801,600.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
General Mechanical Contractors, 29-A Sword Street,Auburn, MA 01501	230000 HVAC	\$822,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Wayne J. Griffin Electric Inc., 116 Hopping Brook Road,Holliston, MA 01746	260000 ELECTRICAL	\$799,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Brothers Electrical Corp, 18 graf rd unit 31,newburyport, MA 01950	260000 ELECTRICAL	\$879,650.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Jupiter Electric Inc., 140 Lafayette Rd,Salisbury, MA 01952	260000 ELECTRICAL	\$949,900.00	GTC Construction & Suffolk Construction		View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Systems Contracting Inc., 7 Scobee Circle,Plymouth, MA 02360	260000 ELECTRICAL	\$1,000,000.00	Northern Contractors Inc.		View File	View File	Approve Reject	
Your Electrical Solution Inc, 226 Libbey Parkway,Weymouth, MA 02189	260000 ELECTRICAL	\$1,200,000.00			View File	View File	Approve Reject	

Close Save